Mini Star

9.3
9.32
9.34
9.36
9.38

9.4
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48

Mini Minor 45

10
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.1
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.2
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.3
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.4
10.42

Mini 50cms
10.56
10.58

RIDER_NAME

1 Charlotte Mctiernan
2 Sadie Brown
3 Claudia Lightfoot
4 Rose HILL
5 Molly Raper
6 Pippa Mills-Butters
7 Florence Platt
8 Freddie Williams
9 Jensen Foxton
10 Charlotte Mctiernan

1 Olivia Dent
2 Pippa Mills-Butters
3 Claudia Lightfoot
4 Rose Hill
5 OpalWalker
6 Oakley Walker
7 Tia Copeland
8 Charlotte Notman
9 Claudia Lightfoot
10 Georgia Davidson
11 Sadie Brown
12 Rosie Mulgrew
13 Jensen Foxton
14 Jesse Hahn
15 Zoey Mortimer
16 Sophia Coulson
17 Hunter Watson
18 Rose Hill
19 Pippa Mills-Butters
20 Francesca Lemmon
21 Charlotte Notman
22 Elizabeth Crookes

1 Zoey Mortimer
2 Rosie Mulgrew

Horse_Name

Cookie

Marbles

Fred

Juno

Willcross the Rocket
Pepper

PLUTO

Big red

Bob

Cookie

Hey Jazzy Lady
Pepper
Fred
Juno
Ben
Monty
Sparky
Holly
Fred
Summer
Marbles
DELWYN
Bob
Queenie
Princess
Coco
Daphne
Jaffa
Mary
Dolly
Tina
Daisy

Princess
DELWYN



11
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08

111
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18

11.2
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.28

11.3
11.32
11.34
11.36

Pre Novice 60cms

115
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.1
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.2
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.3

Novice 70cms
12.44
12.46

3 Hunter Watson
4 Rose Hill
5 Opal Walker
6 Elizabeth Crookes
7 Oakley Walker
8 Tia Copeland
9 Francesca Lemmon
10 Charlotte Notman
11 Martha Wilson
12 Georgia Davidson
13 Lucy Patterson
14 Katie Brown
15 Sophia Coulson
16 Amy Norman
17
18 Dakota Lamb
19 Hunter Watson
20 Francesca Hall
21 Pippa Mills-Butters

1 Elsie Bradley

2 Madeleine Rose

3 Katie Harrison

4 Martha Wilson

5 Emilie Fannan

6 Heather Clarke

7 Katie Brown

8 Amy Norman

9 Dakota Lamb
10 Jess Appleton
11 Vogue Thexton
12 Tilly Porch
13 Hunter Watson
14 Brad Gorton
15 Francesca Hall
16 Christina Kardasz
17 Eleanor Mclintosh
18 India Sweeting
19 Madeleine Rose
20 Alana McGee
21 Harrison Mcnaught

1 Helen Gamble
2 Brad Gorton

Daphne
Jaffa
Ben
Daisy
Monty
Sparky
Dolly
Tina
Misty
Summer
Zorro
Bess
Coco
Blueberry

Trenwydd sugar babe
Woody

Charlie

Mary

Derryinver April Rose
Creggsfort Little Dan
Tonto

Misty

Rebel

Mishka

Bess

Blueberry

Trenwydd sugar babe
Ralf

Spring

Patricia

Woody

Fluer

Charlie

Maisie

Zara

Magic

HKF Dexters Pride
Ben

Blue

Pippy
Fluer



12.48

12.5
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58

1.02
1.04
1.06
1.08

1.1
1.12
1.14
1.16
1.18

1.2
1.22
1.24
1.26
1.28

1.3
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.38

14
1.42
1.44
1.46
1.48

1.5
1.52
1.54
1.56

Intermediate 80cms

21
2.12
2.14
2.16
2.18

2.2

3 Elsie Bradley

4 Harrison Mcnaught

5 Harriiett Lemmon
6 Madeleine Rose
7 Christina Kardasz
8 Tia Copeland
9 Emilie Fannan
10 Sophia Burke
11 Bodil Jones
12 Jess Appleton
13 Ruby Angel
14 Tilly Porch
15 Brad Gorton
16 Amelia Wilkinson
17 Ashleigh Effard
18 Anya Whittaker
19 lIzzy Simpson
20 Emma Nary
21 Eleanor Mcintosh
22 Harriett Lemmon
23 Poppy Oxleybates
24 India Sweeting
25 Olivia Wrathall
26 Vogue Thexton
27 Amber Sagar
28 Valentina Thexton
29 Peter Blackburn
30 Isobel Mayhew
31 Jon Ball
32 Madeleine Rose
33 Iris Bradbury
34 Milli Hird

35 Harrison Mcnaught

36 Alanah Scott
37 Joanne Days

1 Milli Hird

2 Isobel Mayhew

3 Amber Sagar

4 Olivia Wrathall

5 Poppy Oxleybates
6 Emma Nary

Derryinver April Rose
Blue

Lizzy

HKF Dexters Pride
Maisie

Fergal

Rebel

Jess

Lemon star
Ralf

Maddy

Patricia
Stroller

Dottie

Loui

Alfie

Paddy

Bess

Zara

Dolly

Wanda

Magic

Jenny

Spring

Farmer

Spirit
Colours of Gold
Roo

Rocket Man
Creggsfort Little Dan
Honey

Cornell

Espe

Nieve

Draco

Cornell
Roo
Farmer
Jenny
Wanda
Bess



2.22
2.24
2.26
2.28

2.3
2.32
2.34
2.36
2.38

2.4
2.42
2.44
2.46
2.48

2.5
2.52
2.54
2.56
2.58

3.02
3.04
3.06
3.08

3.1
3.12
3.14
3.16
3.18

3.2
3.22
3.24

Small Open 90cms

3.38

3.4
3.42
3.44
3.46
3.48

3.5
3.52
3.54
3.56

7 Jane Bowman
8 Genevieve Bradbury
9 Tia Copeland
10 Iris Bradbury
11 Vicky Wood
12 Cora Dowey
13 Jane Bromley
14 Peter Blackburn
15 Jon Ball
16 Izzy Simpson
17 Ruby Angel
18 Olivia Renshaw
19 Sophie Clark
20 Brad Gorton
21 BROOKE HARLAND
22 Grace Littlewood
23 Carolyn Newman
24 Sophie Robinson
25 Barbara Wrathall
26 Ashleigh Effard
27 lily Watchman
28 Robyn White
29 Kayleigh Smith
30 Sophie walker
31 Alice Readman
32 Emma Metcalfe
33 Valentina Thexton
34 LivHolt
35 Milli Hird
36 Cora Dowey
37 Emma wright
38 Joanne Days

1 Genevieve Bradbury
2 Alice Readman
3 Milli Hird
4 Cora Dowey
5 Zara Martin
6 Sadie Abel
7 Jane Bromley
8 Alex leggotts
9 Amy Taylor
10 Harrison Jones

Mr Jones
Ballygill Plier
Fergal
Honey
Rennes
Astral Ruben
LenaMaySunshine
Colours of Gold
Rocket Man
Paddy
Maddy

Chip

Blue

Stroller
COOKIE

Red

Roo

Ruby Girl
Snowy

Loui

Dolly

Mosca
Cosmo

Mia

Mi Loca
Mocha

Spirit

ASBO 111
Marnie
Another Barney
Espe

Draco

Ballygill Plier

Mi Loca

Marnie

Astral Ruben
Sunny jr

Lance
LenaMaySunshine
Babinio

Tyson

Brooklyn



3.58

4.02
4.04
4.06
4.08

4.1
4.12
4.14
4.14
4.16
4.18

4.2
4.22
4.24
4.26
4.28

Open1m

4.38
4.4
4.42
4.44
4.46
4.48
4.5
4.52
4.54
4.56
4.58
5

11 Sophie Lund

12 Sophie Clark

13 Brad Gorton

14 BROOKE HARLAND
15 Grace Littlewood
16 Carolyn Newman
17 Sophie Robinson
18 lily Watchman
19 Robyn White

20 Sophie walker
21 Rebecca Henry
22 Alanah Scott

23 Phoebe Willis

24 Cora Dowey

25 Sadie Abel

26 Alex leggotts

27 Stephanie Beer

1 Sadie Abel

2 Alex leggotts

3 Amy Taylor

4 Brad Gorton

5 Cora Dowey

6 Sadie Abel

7 Harrison Jones

8 Lauren Box

9 Phoebe Willis
10 Sophie Lund
11 Alex leggotts
12 Sadie Abel

Starberry
Blue
Buttons
COOKIE
Red

Roo
Ruby Girl
Dolly
Mosca
Mia
Rosie
Nieve
Sparkles
Another Barney
Charm
Bubba
Phaline h

Charm
Bubba
Tyson
Buttons
Another Barney
Lance
Brooklyn
Delila
Sparkles
Starberry
Bambinio
Fanta



